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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 20441  100.00% 129.01-130 178 0.87% 4733 23.15% 15886 77.72%
178.01-179 2 0.01% 5 0.02% 20438 99.99% 128.01-129 153 0.75% 4886 23.90% 15708 76.85%
177.01-178 5 0.02% 10 0.05% 20436 99.98% 127.01-128 169 0.83% 5055 24.73% 15555 76.10%
176.01-177 3 0.01% 13 0.06% 20431 99.95% 126.01-127 181 0.89% 5236 25.62% 15386 75.27%
175.01-176 8 0.04% 21 0.10% 20428 99.94% 125.01-126 177 0.87% 5413 26.48% 15205 74.38%
174.01-175 10 0.05% 31 0.15% 20420 99.90% 124.01-125 210 1.03% 5623 27.51% 15028 73.52%
173.01-174 14 0.07% 45 0.22% 20410 99.85% 123.01-124 179 0.88% 5802 28.38% 14818 72.49%
172.01-173 15 0.07% 60 0.29% 20396 99.78% 122.01-123 190 0.93% 5992 29.31% 14639 71.62%
171.01-172 12 0.06% 72 0.35% 20381 99.71% 121.01-122 157 0.77% 6149 30.08% 14449 70.69%
170.01-171 27 0.13% 99 0.48% 20369 99.65% 120.01-121 178 0.87% 6327 30.95% 14292 69.92%
169.01- 170 33 0.16% 132 0.65% 20342 99.52%  119.01-120 173 0.85% 6500 31.80% 14114 69.05%
168.01 - 169 34 0.17% 166 0.81% 20309 99.35% 118.01-119 199 0.97% 6699 32.77% 13941 68.20%
167.01 - 168 31 0.15% 197 0.96% 20275 99.19% 117.01- 118 180 0.88% 6879 33.65% 13742 67.23%
166.01 - 167 24 0.12% 221 1.08% 20244 99.04% 116.01-117 193 0.94% 7072 34.60% 13562 66.35%
165.01 - 166 39 0.19% 260 1.27% 20220 98.92% 115.01-116 185 0.91% 7257 35.50% 13369 65.40%
164.01 - 165 52 0.25% 312 1.53% 20181 98.73% 114.01-115 185 091% 7442 36.41% 13184 64.50%
163.01 - 164 57 0.28% 369 1.81% 20129 98.47% 113.01-114 180 0.88% 7622 37.29% 12999 63.59%
162.01- 163 72 0.35% 441 2.16% 20072 98.19%  112.01-113 220 1.08% 7842 38.36% 12819 62.71%
161.01 - 162 55 0.27% 496 2.43% 20000 97.84%  111.01-112 186 0.91% 8028 39.27% 12599 61.64%
160.01 - 161 62 0.30% 558 2.73% 19945 97.57% 110.01- 111 188 0.92% 8216 40.19% 12413 60.73%
159.01 - 160 70 0.34% 628 3.07% 19883 97.27% 109.01-110 170 0.83% 8386 41.03% 12225 59.81%
158.01 - 159 93 0.45% 721 3.53% 19813 96.93% 108.01-109 184 0.90% 8570 41.93% 12055 58.97%
157.01- 158 100 0.49% 821 4.02% 19720 96.47% 107.01-108 187 0.91% 8757 42.84% 11871 58.07 %
156.01 - 157 70 0.34% 891 4.36% 19620 95.98% 106.01 - 107 192 0.94% 8949 43.78% 11684 57.16%
155.01 - 156 93 0.45% 984 4.81% 19550 95.64% 105.01- 106 176 0.86% 9125 44.64% 11492 56.22%
154.01 - 155 93 0.45% 1077 5.27% 19457 95.19% 104.01-105 185 0.91% 9310 45.55% 11316 55.36%
153.01 - 154 113 0.55% 1190 5.82% 19364 94.73% 103.01 - 104 160 0.78% 9470 46.33% 11131 54.45%
152.01-153 112 0.55% 1302 6.37% 19251 94.18% 102.01- 103 159 0.78% 9629 47 1% 10971 53.67%
151.01 - 152 108 0.53% 1410 6.90% 19139 93.63% 101.01-102 192 0.94% 9821 48.05% 10812 52.89%
150.01 - 151 125 0.61% 1535 7.51% 19031 93.10% 100.01 - 101 183 0.90% 10004 48.94% 10620 51.95%
149.01 - 150 139 0.68% 1674 8.19% 18906 92.49%  99.01-100 170 0.83% 10174 49.77% 10437 51.06%
148.01 - 149 121 0.59% 1795 8.78% 18767 91.81%  98.01-99 195 0.95% 10369 50.73% 10267 50.23%
147.01- 148 150 0.73% 1945 9.52% 18646 91.22%  97.01-98 147 0.72% 10516 51.45% 10072 49.27%

146.01 - 147 124 0.61% 2069 10.12% 18496 90.48%  96.01-97 165 0.81% 10681 52.25% 9925 48.55%
145.01 - 146 131 0.64% 2200 10.76% 18372 89.88%  95.01-96 179 0.88% 10860 53.13% 9760 47.75%
144.01 - 145 135 0.66% 2335 11.42% 18241 89.24%  94.01-95 180 0.88% 11040 54.01% 9581 46.87%
143.01 - 144 144 0.70% 2479 12.13% 18106 88.58%  93.01-94 183 0.90% 11223 54.90% 9401 45.99%
142.01- 143 161 0.79% 2640 12.92% 17962 87.87%  92.01-93 199 0.97% 11422 55.88% 9218 45.10%
141.01 - 142 173 0.85% 2813 13.76% 17801 87.08%  91.01-92 184 0.90% 11606 56.78% 9019 44.12%
140.01 - 141 148 0.72% 2961 14.49% 17628 86.24%  90.01-91 173 0.85% 11779 57.62% 8835 43.22%
139.01 - 140 151 0.74% 3112 15.22% 17480 85.51%  89.01-90 191 0.93% 11970 58.56% 8662 42.38%
138.01-139 138 0.68% 3250 15.90% 17329 84.78%  88.01-89 158 0.77% 12128 59.33% 8471 41.44%
137.01-138 141 0.69% 3391 16.59% 17191 84.10%  87.01-88 179 0.88% 12307 60.21% 8313 40.67%
136.01 - 137 169 0.83% 3560 17.42% 17050 83.41%  86.01-87 180 0.88% 12487 61.09% 8134 39.79%
135.01-136 176 0.86% 3736 18.28% 16881 82.58%  85.01-86 187 0.91% 12674 62.00% 7954 38.91%
134.01-135 181 0.89% 3917 19.16% 16705 81.72%  84.01-85 209 1.02% 12883 63.03% 7767 38.00%
133.01- 134 149 0.73% 4066 19.89% 16524 80.84%  83.01-84 175 0.86% 13058 63.88% 7558 36.97%
132.01-133 171 0.84% 4237 20.73% 16375 80.11%  82.01-83 191 0.93% 13249 64.82% 7383 36.12%
131.01-132 147 0.72% 4384 21.45% 16204 79.27%  81.01-82 188 0.92% 13437 65.74% 7192 35.18%
130.01 - 131 171 0.84% 4555 22.28% 16057 78.55%  80.01- 81 195 0.95% 13632 66.69% 7004 34.26%
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79.01-80 186 0.91% 13818 67.60% 6809 33.31%  29.01-30 35 0.17% 20198 98.81% 278 1.36%
78.01-79 201 0.98% 14019 68.58% 6623 32.40%  28.01-29 24 0.12% 20222 98.93% 243 1.19%
77.01-78 181 0.89% 14200 69.47% 6422 31.42%  27.01-28 22 0.11% 20244 99.04% 219 1.07%
76.01-77 178 0.87% 14378 70.34% 6241 30.53%  26.01-27 24 0.12% 20268 99.15% 197 0.96%
75.01-76 209 1.02% 14587 71.36% 6063 29.66%  25.01-26 21 0.10% 20289 99.26% 173 0.85%
74.01-75 193 0.94% 14780 72.31% 5854 28.64%  24.01-25 13 0.06% 20302 99.32% 152 0.74%
73.01-74 209 1.02% 14989 73.33% 5661 27.69%  23.01-24 15 0.07% 20317 99.39% 139 0.68%
72.01-73 183 0.90% 15172 74.22% 5452 26.67%  22.01-23 13 0.06% 20330 99.46% 124 0.61%
71.01-72 157 0.77% 15329 74.99% 5269 25.78%  21.01-22 8 0.04% 20338 99.50% M 0.54%
70.01-71 199 0.97% 15528 75.96% 5112 25.01%  20.01-21 10 0.05% 20348 99.55% 103 0.50%
69.01-70 179 0.88% 15707 76.84% 4913 24.04%  19.01-20 4 0.02% 20352 99.56% 93 0.45%
68.01 - 69 191 0.93% 15898 T77.78% 4734 23.16%  18.01-19 8 0.04% 20360 99.60% 89 0.44%
67.01-68 162 0.79% 16060 78.57% 4543 22.22%  17.01-18 1 0.00% 20361 99.61% 81 0.40%
66.01-67 185 0.91% 16245 79.47% 4381 21.43%  16.01-17 13 0.06% 20374 99.67% 80 0.39%
65.01 - 66 173 0.85% 16418 80.32% 4196 20.53%  15.01-16 4 0.02% 20378 99.69% 67 0.33%
64.01 - 65 180 0.88% 16598 81.20% 4023 19.68%  14.01-15 6 0.03% 20384 99.72% 63 0.31%
63.01 - 64 166 0.81% 16764 82.01% 3843 18.80%  13.01-14 1 0.00% 20385 99.73% 57 0.28%
62.01-63 161 0.79% 16925 82.80% 3677 17.99%  12.01-13 1 0.00% 20386 99.73% 56 0.27%
61.01-62 158 0.77% 17083 83.57% 3516 17.20% 11.01-12 3 0.01% 20389 99.75% 55 0.27%
60.01-61 144 0.70% 17227 84.28% 3358 16.43%  10.01-11 3 0.01% 20392 99.76% 52 0.25%
59.01-60 163 0.80% 17390 85.07% 3214 15.72% 9.01-10 2 0.01% 20394 99.77% 49 0.24%
58.01-59 146 0.71% 17536 85.79% 3051 14.93% 8.01-9 1 0.00% 20395 99.77% 47 0.23%
57.01-58 162 0.79% 17698 86.58% 2905 14.21% 7.01-8 4 0.02% 20399 99.79% 46 0.23%
56.01 - 57 127 0.62% 17825 87.20% 2743 13.42% 6.01-7 2 0.01% 20401 99.80% 42 0.21%
55.01 - 56 137 0.67% 17962 87.87% 2616 12.80% 5.01-6 1 0.00% 20402 99.81% 40 0.20%
54.01-55 119 0.58% 18081 88.45% 2479 12.13% 4.01-5 0 0.00% 20402 99.81% 39 0.19%
53.01-54 136 0.67% 18217 89.12% 2360 11.55% 3.01-4 0 0.00% 20402 99.81% 39 0.19%
52.01-53 128 0.63% 18345 89.75% 2224 10.88% 2.01-3 0 0.00% 20402 99.81% 39 0.19%
51.01-52 110 0.54% 18455 90.28% 2096 10.25% 1.01-2 0 0.00% 20402 99.81% 39 0.19%
50.01 - 51 154 0.75% 18609 91.04% 1986 9.72% 0.00-1 39 0.19% 20441  100.00% 39 0.19%
49.01-50 118 0.58% 18727 91.61% 1832 8.96% *LUNZEE™

48.01-49 125 0.61% 18852 92.23% 1714 8.39%

47.01-48 101 0.49% 18953 92.72% 1589 7.77%

46.01-47 92 0.45% 19045 93.17% 1488 7.28%

45.01-46 83 041% 19128 93.58% 1396 6.83%

44.01-45 127 0.62% 19255 94.20% 1313 6.42%

43.01-44 96 0.47% 19351 94.67% 1186 5.80%

42.01-43 95 0.46% 19446 95.13% 1090 5.33%

41.01-42 87 0.43% 19533 95.56% 995 4.87%

40.01-41 74 0.36% 19607 95.92% 908 4.44%

39.01-40 73 0.36% 19680 96.28% 834 4.08%

38.01-39 74 0.36% 19754 96.64% 761 3.72%

37.01-38 76 0.37% 19830 97.01% 687 3.36%

36.01 - 37 49 0.24% 19879 97.25% 611 2.99%

35.01-36 59 0.29% 19938 97.54% 562 2.75%

34.01-35 60 0.29% 19998 97.83% 503 2.46%

33.01-34 47 0.23% 20045 98.06% 443 217%

32.01-33 48 0.23% 20093 98.30% 396 1.94%

31.01-32 37 0.18% 20130 98.48% 348 1.70%

30.01- 31 33 0.16% 20163 98.64% 311 1.52%



